
TRAFFIC CAR IN PARIS

Filename Description SampleRate BitDepth Channels Duration
ALLE MONTSOURIS DOWNMIX.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR 48000 24 2 07:06.154
AVENUE OBERVATOIRE DOWNMIX.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR 48000 24 2 02:45.205
BASTILLE TRAVAUX DOWNMIX.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR RUSH HOUR 48000 24 2 02:57.792
BOULEVARD SAINT JACQUES DOWNMIX.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR 48000 24 2 03:44.725
DENFERT PAVEMENT DOWNMIX.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR RUSH HOUR 48000 24 2 03:23.651
FONTAINE MONGE DOWNMIX.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR RUSH HOUR 48000 24 2 01:57.994
HAUTEUR VILLE DOWNMIX.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR 48000 24 2 02:42.730
JARDIN LUXEMBOURG DOWNMIX.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR 48000 24 2 03:00.394
MONGE RUE DOWNMIX.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR RUSH HOUR 48000 24 2 02:41.365
PARC LUXEMBOURG DOWNMIX.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR 48000 24 2 03:16.949
PARC MONTSOURIS DOWNMIX.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR 48000 24 2 05:28.533
PLACE GOBELIN DOWNMIX.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR RUSH HOUR 48000 24 2 03:09.866
PLACE ITALIE PAVEMENT DOWNMIX.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR RUSH HOUR 48000 24 2 03:10.822
PONT AUSTERLISTZ DOWNMIX.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR RUSH HOUR 48000 24 2 02:55.709
PORTE ORELANS TRAMWAY DOWNMIX.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR RUSH HOUR 48000 24 2 04:36.821
PORTE ORLEANS PERIPH DOWNMIX.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR RUSH HOUR 48000 24 2 02:03.050
PORTE ORLEANS PISCINE DOWNMIX.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR RUSH HOUR 48000 24 2 02:51.093
RUE FAUBOURG SAINT JACQUES DOWNMIX.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR 48000 24 2 03:31.413
RUE SANTE DOWNMIX.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR RUSH HOUR 48000 24 2 05:16.757
ALLE MONTSOURIS SURROUND.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR 48000 24 5 07:06.154
AVENUE OBERVATOIRE SURROUND.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR 48000 24 5 02:45.205
BASTILLE TRAVAUX SURROUND.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR RUSH HOUR 48000 24 5 02:57.792
BOULEVARD SAINT JACQUES SURROUND.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR 48000 24 5 03:44.725
DENFERT PAVEMENT SURROUND.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR RUSH HOUR 48000 24 5 03:23.651
FONTAINE MONGE SURROUND.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR RUSH HOUR 48000 24 5 01:57.994



HAUTEUR VILLE SURROUND.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR 48000 24 5 02:42.730
JARDIN LUXEMBOURG SURROUND.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR 48000 24 5 03:00.394
MONGE RUE SURROUND.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR RUSH HOUR 48000 24 5 02:41.365
PARC LUXEMBOURG SURROUND.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR 48000 24 5 03:16.949
PARC MONTSOURIS SURROUND.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR 48000 24 5 05:28.533
PLACE GOBELIN SURROUND.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR RUSH HOUR 48000 24 5 03:09.866
PLACE ITALIE PAVEMENT SURROUND.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR RUSH HOUR 48000 24 5 03:10.822
PONT AUSTERLISTZ SURROUND.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR RUSH HOUR 48000 24 5 02:55.709
PORTE ORELANS TRAMWAY SURROUND.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR RUSH HOUR 48000 24 5 04:36.821
PORTE ORLEANS PERIPH SURROUND.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR RUSH HOUR 48000 24 5 02:03.050
PORTE ORLEANS PISCINE SURROUND.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR RUSH HOUR 48000 24 5 02:51.093
RUE FAUBOURG SAINT JACQUES SURROUND.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR 48000 24 5 03:31.413
RUE SANTE SURROUND.wav CITY PARIS TRAFFIC CAR RUSH HOUR 48000 24 5 05:16.757
TRAFFIC CAR IN PARIS DEMO.mp3 48000 320 2 00:45.000


